
VILLAGE OF CALUMET
STATUTORY MEETING

NOVEMBER 20, 2023

Next Year Meeting Dates (all meetings start @ 6:00pm)

December 2023:
Work Session Meeting Tuesday, December 12, 2023
Regular Council Meeting Tuesday, December 19, 2023

January 2024:
Work Session Meeting Tuesday, January 9, 2024
Regular Council Meeting Tuesday, January 16, 2024

February 2024: 
Work Session Meeting Monday, February 12, 2024
Budget Public Hearing  (following Work Session) Monday, February 12, 2024
Regular Council Meeting Monday, February 19, 2024

March 2024:
Work Session Meeting Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Regular Council Meeting Tuesday, March 19, 2024

April 2024:
Work Session Meeting Tuesday, April 9, 2024
Regular Council Meeting Tuesday, April 16, 2024

May 2024: 
Work Session Meeting Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Regular Council Meeting Tuesday, May 21, 2024

June 2024:
Work Session Meeting Tuesday, June 11, 2024
Regular Council Meeting Tuesday, June 18, 2024

July 2024:
Work Session Meeting Tuesday, July 9, 2024
Regular Council Meeting Tuesday, July 16, 2024

August 2024:
Work Session Meeting Tuesday, July 13, 2024
Regular Council Meeting Tuesday, July 20, 2024

September 2024:
Work Session Meeting Tuesday, September 10, 2024
Regular Council Meeting Tuesday, September 17, 2024

October 2024:
Work Session Meeting Tuesday, October 8, 2024
Regular Council Meeting Tuesday, October 15, 2024

November 2024:
Work Session Meeting Tuesday, November 12, 2024
Regular Council Meeting Tuesday, November 19, 2024
Statutory Meeting (following Regular Council Meeting) Tuesday, November 19, 2024


